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Ceska Metuje - Hlasné profily

Nazev Obec
Marsov 3
Velké
nad i
. Petrovice
Metuji
Teplice
nad Teplice
Metuji - nad
skaly Metuji
(Metuje)
Dolni Teplice
Teplice nad
(Metuje) Metuji
Ceské .
. Ceska
Metuje .
Metuje

Katastr

Marsov
nad
Metuji

Teplice
nad
Metuji

Dolni
Teplice

Ceské
Metuje

Kategorie

C

Vodni
tok

Metuje

Metuje

Metuje

Metuje

Poloha
[F.km]

57.3

69.55

65.77

59.59

l.
SPA

90

55

110

110

II.
SPA

120

80

135

140

SPA

150

100

155

180

Aktualni
stav

Evidencni
list

Provozovatel

CHMU Hradec

o mapa
Kralové

mésto Broumov mapa

mésto Broumov mapa

obec Ceska
Metuje


http://editor.dppcr.cz/pk_edt/hlprfinfo.php?seq=11023128
http://editor.dppcr.cz/pk_edt/hlprfinfo.php?seq=11023128
http://editor.dppcr.cz/pk_edt/hlprfinfo.php?seq=11023128
https://hydro.chmi.cz/hpps/pov/objekt/307158
https://hydro.chmi.cz/hppsevlist/download.php?seq=307158&amp;lng=CZE
https://www.portalobce.cz/povodnovy-plan/cme_mapa-povodnoveho-planu-obce?zoom=12&amp;fullscreen=1&amp;podklady=0&amp;0=0&amp;1=0&amp;2=0&amp;3=0&amp;4=2&amp;5=0&amp;6=0&amp;7=0&amp;8=0&amp;9=0&amp;10=0&amp;11=0&amp;12=0&amp;13=0&amp;14=0&amp;15=0&amp;16=0&amp;17=0&amp;18=0&amp;19=0&amp;20=0&amp;21=0&amp;22=0&amp;23=0&amp;24=0&amp;25=0&amp;26=0&amp;27=0&amp;28=0&amp;29=0&amp;30=0&amp;31=0&amp;32=0&amp;33=0&amp;34=0&amp;35=0&amp;36=0&amp;37=0&lon=-611679.13&lat=-1009879.31
http://editor.dppcr.cz/pk_edt/hlprfinfo.php?seq=12381724
http://editor.dppcr.cz/pk_edt/hlprfinfo.php?seq=12381724
http://editor.dppcr.cz/pk_edt/hlprfinfo.php?seq=12381724
http://editor.dppcr.cz/pk_edt/hlprfinfo.php?seq=12381724
http://editor.dppcr.cz/pk_edt/hlprfinfo.php?seq=12381724
http://cidla.mopos.cz/regions/1/
https://www.edpp.cz/evidencni-list/teplice-nad-metuji-skaly-metuje-
https://www.portalobce.cz/povodnovy-plan/cme_mapa-povodnoveho-planu-obce?zoom=12&amp;fullscreen=1&amp;podklady=0&amp;0=0&amp;1=0&amp;2=0&amp;3=0&amp;4=2&amp;5=0&amp;6=0&amp;7=0&amp;8=0&amp;9=0&amp;10=0&amp;11=0&amp;12=0&amp;13=0&amp;14=0&amp;15=0&amp;16=0&amp;17=0&amp;18=0&amp;19=0&amp;20=0&amp;21=0&amp;22=0&amp;23=0&amp;24=0&amp;25=0&amp;26=0&amp;27=0&amp;28=0&amp;29=0&amp;30=0&amp;31=0&amp;32=0&amp;33=0&amp;34=0&amp;35=0&amp;36=0&amp;37=0&lon=-613679&lat=-1002456
http://editor.dppcr.cz/pk_edt/hlprfinfo.php?seq=12381726
http://editor.dppcr.cz/pk_edt/hlprfinfo.php?seq=12381726
http://editor.dppcr.cz/pk_edt/hlprfinfo.php?seq=12381726
http://cidla.mopos.cz/regions/1/
https://www.edpp.cz/evidencni-list/dolni-teplice-metuje-
https://www.portalobce.cz/povodnovy-plan/cme_mapa-povodnoveho-planu-obce?zoom=12&amp;fullscreen=1&amp;podklady=0&amp;0=0&amp;1=0&amp;2=0&amp;3=0&amp;4=2&amp;5=0&amp;6=0&amp;7=0&amp;8=0&amp;9=0&amp;10=0&amp;11=0&amp;12=0&amp;13=0&amp;14=0&amp;15=0&amp;16=0&amp;17=0&amp;18=0&amp;19=0&amp;20=0&amp;21=0&amp;22=0&amp;23=0&amp;24=0&amp;25=0&amp;26=0&amp;27=0&amp;28=0&amp;29=0&amp;30=0&amp;31=0&amp;32=0&amp;33=0&amp;34=0&amp;35=0&amp;36=0&amp;37=0&lon=-612330&lat=-1004299
http://editor.dppcr.cz/pk_edt/hlprfinfo.php?seq=12214469
http://editor.dppcr.cz/pk_edt/hlprfinfo.php?seq=12214469
http://editor.dppcr.cz/pk_edt/hlprfinfo.php?seq=12214469
http://www.hladiny.cz/hladiny/index.php?ca=125&amp;cs=42591
https://www.edpp.cz/evidencni-list/ceska-metuje-metuje-
https://www.portalobce.cz/povodnovy-plan/cme_mapa-povodnoveho-planu-obce?zoom=12&amp;fullscreen=1&amp;podklady=0&amp;0=0&amp;1=0&amp;2=0&amp;3=0&amp;4=2&amp;5=0&amp;6=0&amp;7=0&amp;8=0&amp;9=0&amp;10=0&amp;11=0&amp;12=0&amp;13=0&amp;14=0&amp;15=0&amp;16=0&amp;17=0&amp;18=0&amp;19=0&amp;20=0&amp;21=0&amp;22=0&amp;23=0&amp;24=0&amp;25=0&amp;26=0&amp;27=0&amp;28=0&amp;29=0&amp;30=0&amp;31=0&amp;32=0&amp;33=0&amp;34=0&amp;35=0&amp;36=0&amp;37=0&lon=-612189&lat=-1008103

